ACCESSORIES [Electical] ¥ Regulatar Lighting Kit[3534545]
Serial Mbr Fange: 1994 Up

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment
1 95845 WVOLTAGE REGULATOR 1
2 10 92793 SCREW. (H10-16x1.12) 2
1 3 1 45076 MNUT, [H10-32) 2
\ a ﬁ‘ 4 84 747254 2| HARMESS ASSEMBLY [Black/R |1
I—/'U;._, 5 71E663| PLUG, Harmess 1
i g&. ‘” %:Cﬂj 5 7 BBIIT78 2| HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Estemal |1
[ jm: 5 M5 10 E2918| SCREW, [H10-24 1.00) 2
- |'|. M5 10 E9560| SCREW, [190-32 x 1.250) 2
| & -0 NS 10 48408| SCRE', (H10-16 ¢ .500] 1
2 3 b1 10 40007107 SCREW. [M5 = 16) 2
1] 11 27164) WUT aMD LOCKWASHER, [#10 2
[R5 74354| RETAIMNER, Cable Earrel 1
MS 74361 PLUG, Electric Lighting 1
NS 54 816311 CABLE TIE, [8.00 Inches] 1

17508




